
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos — Saverglass Registered Design Modelo registrado « Design Saverglass »

Rounded shoulder, tapered base, pronounced 35mm punt, traditional 313mm height... If the Bordelaises of old had distinctive, very identifiable details, 
MAESTRIA stands out as the most competitive model of this series with a glass weight of just 590g.

Radio de hombros redondeado, cuerpo cónico, picadura pronunciada de 35 mm, altura tradicional de 313 mm… En tanto que las bordelesas antiguas 
destacan por sus detalles altamente reconocibles, MAESTRIA se erige como el modelo más competitivo de esta serie con un peso pluma de tan solo 590g.

BORDELAISE
MAESTRIA 75 CL
PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

203

6

1218

760 kg

2,06 m

203

6

1218

760 kg

2,06 m

25,36 oz 75 cl

5200

Plate Unique 

21.16 oz 600 g

12.40 in 315 mm

2.85 in 72,4 mm

3.08 in 78,2 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.48 in 63 mm

Standard Estandard

1.38 in 35 mm

25,36 oz 75 cl

5200

Plate FA 

21.16 oz 600 g

12.32 in 313 mm

2.85 in 72,4 mm

3.08 in 78,2 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

2.48 in 63 mm

Standard Estandard

1.38 in 35 mm

PACKING EMBALAJE

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

 Antique Green
Verde Antique

Ø 27,5 maxi

Ø 18,5 à 3 mm

Ø 78,2

63

31
5

Sur Ø 59,4
Ø 72,4

Pu
nt

 : 3
5

Niv. 75 cl ± 1 cl à 20°C 


